Resultatjakten 3

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Ev arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
P15 Kula

F16 Kula

Klass Gren

P18 Hojd

Klass Gren

F16 Hojd

Klass Gren
P16 Tresteg

F16 Tresteg

omg.

Final

Final

omg.

Final

omg.

Final

Ute

2021-06-13
Norrtilje
Sportcentrum

Ranas 4H
Anna Blomsten

anna.blomsten@norrtaljeenergi.se

Soligt, byga vindare ibland |4 och ibland blaste det valdigt hart.

Plac. Fornamn
1 Gabriel
2 Lucas
3 Lucas

1 Emilia
2 Tintin

Plac. Férnamn

1 Ludvig
2 Gabriel

Plac. Férnamn

1 Lovisa
2 Emilia

Omgang Plac. Férnamn

Final

Final

1 Gabriel
2 William

1 Juni
2 Emma

Efternamn
Mattsson

Vesterlund
Martinsson

Johansson
Engstrom

Efternamn

Stenback
Mattsson

Efternamn

Blomsten
Johansson

Efternamn
Mattsson
Lindgren

Bengtsson
Sjoblom

Fédd Forening
06 Ranas4H
06 Ranas 4H
06 Ranas4H

05 Ranas4H
05 Ranas4H

Fodd Forening

04 Rénas4H
06 Rénas4H

Fodd Forening

06 Ranas4H
05 Ranas4H

F6dd Forening
06 Ranas4H
05 Ranas4H

06 Rands4H
05 Ranés4H

Resultat Redskapsvikt R1

1222 4kg
9.33
8.02

9.63 3kg
8.66

Resultat

1.65
1.55

Resultat

1.45
1.35

Resultat Vind

11.04 -1.4
11.02 -1.6
10.51 +0.4
10.30 -1.3

11.20
9.33
7.67

8.05

R1
1.50
o

o

R1
1.30
o

o

R1
10.89/0.0
X

R2 R3
11.35 11.70
8.35 8.97
7.56 7.56
9.55 9.63
X X

R2 R3
1.55 1.60
o o

o XXX
R2 R3
1.35 1.40
o XXO
o XXX
R2 R3
10.92/+0.4 x

X X
10.51/+1.4 x

X X

R4
12.22
9.09
7.95

9.45
8.66

R4
1.65
X0

R4
1.42

R4
10.82/-0.6
X

10.51/+0.4
X

R5 R6
10.84

8.72 8.08
7.60 8.02
9.60 X

X

R5

1.71

XXX

R5 R6
1.44 1.45
X0 (o]
R5 R6
10.98/-1.7
11.02/-1.6 x

10.48/+0.1 10.44/+0.5

10.30/-1.3 x

11.90

11.04/-1.4

R7
1.47



